
 
Week
Ma
Di
Wo
Do
Vr
Za
Zo

Januari 2019
1 2 3 4 5

7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27

Februari 2019
5 6 7 8 9
 4 11 18 25
 5 12 19 26
 6 13 20 27
 7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22
2 9 16 23  
3 10 17 24  

Maart 2019
9 10 11 12 13

4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31

April 2019
14 15 16 17 18
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26  
6 13 20 27  
7 14 21 28  

Mei 2019
18 19 20 21 22
 6 13 20 27
 7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25  
5 12 19 26  

Juni 2019
22 23 24 25 26
 3 10 17 24
 4 11 18 25
 5 12 19 26
 6 13 20 27
 7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30

 
Week
Ma
Di
Wo
Do
Vr
Za
Zo

Juli 2019
27 28 29 30 31
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

Augustus 2019
31 32 33 34 35
 5 12 19 26
 6 13 20 27

7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25  

September 2019
35 36 37 38 39 40
 2 9 16 23 30

3 10 17 24  
4 11 18 25  
5 12 19 26  
6 13 20 27  
7 14 21 28  

1 8 15 22 29  

Oktober 2019
40 41 42 43 44
 7 14 21 28
1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25  
5 12 19 26  
6 13 20 27  

November 2019
44 45 46 47 48

4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24

December 2019
48 49 50 51 52 1

2 9 16 23 30
3 10 17 24 31
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29

Week
Ma
Di
Wo
Do
Vr
Za
Zo

Januari 2020
12345

6132027
7142128

18152229
29162330
310172431
4111825 
5121926 

Februari 2020
56789
 3101724
 4111825
 5121926
 6132027
 7142128
18152229
291623 

Maart 2020
91011121314
 29162330
 310172431
 4111825 

5121926
 6132027
 7142128
18152229 

April 2020
1415161718
 6132027
 7142128
18152229
29162330
3101724 
4111825 
5121926 

Mei 2020
1819202122
 4111825
 5121926
 6132027
 7142128
18152229
29162330
310172431

Juni 2020
2324252627
18152229
29162330
3101724 
4111825 
5121926 
6132027 
7142128 

Week
Ma
Di
Wo
Do
Vr
Za
Zo

Juli 2020
2728293031
 6132027
 7142128
18152229
29162330
310172431
4111825 
5121926 

Augustus 2020
313233343536
 310172431
 4111825
 5121926 
 6132027 

7142128 
18152229 
29162330 

September 2020
3637383940
 7142128
18152229
29162330
3101724 
4111825 
5121926 
6132027 

Oktober 2020
4041424344
 5121926
 6132027
 7142128
18152229
29162330
310172431
4111825 

November 2020
444546474849
 29162330
 3101724 
 4111825 
 5121926 
 6132027 
 7142128 
18152229 

December 2020
4950515253
 7142128
18152229
29162330
310172431
4111825 
5121926 
6132027 


